Electrical Accessories
EA
-16
HEATSHRINK THIN WALL
 • Highly flexible
 • UV stabilised
 • 2:1 shrink ratio
Part No.	 Description	 UOM	 Pack Qty
HSTW13BK/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 13mm Black 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW13BL/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 13mm Blue 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW13CL/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 13mm Clear 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW13RD/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 13mm Red 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW13WH/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 13mm White 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW13YG/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 13mm Y/Gr 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW20BK/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 20mm Black 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW20BL/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 20mm Blue 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW20CL/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 20mm Clear 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW20RD/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 20mm Red 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW20WH/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 20mm White 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW20YG/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 20mm Yellow/Green 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW25BK/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 25mm Black 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW25BL/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 25mm Blue 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW25CL/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 25mm Clear 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW25RD/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 25mm Red 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW25WH/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 25mm White 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW25YG/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 25mm Yellow/Green 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW40BK/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 40mm Black 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW40BL/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 40mm Blue 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW40CL/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 40mm Clear 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW40RD/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 40mm Red 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW40WH/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 40mm White 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW40YG/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 40mm Yellow/Green 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW50BK/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 50mm Black 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW50BL/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 50mm Blue 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW50RD/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 50mm Red 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW50WH/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 50mm White 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW80BK/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 80mm Black 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW80BL/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 80mm Blue 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW80RD/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 80mm Red 4ft	 4FT	 1
HSTW80WH/4FT	 Heatshrink Thin Wall 80mm White 4ft	 4FT	 1
HEATSHRINK MEDIUM WALLED
 • Highly flexible
 • High shrink ratio
 • 3:1 shrink ratio
Part No.	 Description	 UOM	 Pack Qty
HSMW10/3	 Heatshrink Medium Wall 10-3mm	 M	 1
HSMW19/6	 Heatshrink Medium Wall 19-6mm	 M	 1
HSMW28/9	 Heatshrink Medium Wall 28-9mm	 M	 1
HSMW38/12	 Heatshrink Medium Wall 38-12mm	 M	 1
HSMW52/16	 Heatshrink Medium Wall 52-16mm	 M	 1
HSMW85/25	 Heatshrink Medium Wall 85-25mm	 M	 1
HSMW115/34	 Heatshrink Medium Wall 115-34mm	 M	 1
Heatshrink